
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4814 E Broadway

Madison, WI 53716-4141

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W10716 Konow Rd

Rosendale, WI 54974-9711

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

1213 N Sherman Ave # 361

Madison, WI 53704-4236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

PO Box 220

Plain, WI 53577-0220

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

620 Gebhardt Road,PO Box 669

Black River Falls , WI 54615

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect

Brent Freeman bfreeman@kraemerna.com

Andrew Miller amiller@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations (262) 436-0392

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Luke Haun lhaun@lundaconstruction.comLunda Construction Company (715) 284-9491 x240

Contract 9377

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692Amy Ge

Derek Allen

(770) 849-6459

(502) 882-2808

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.com

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

(608) 692-5650

derek.allen@agcwi.orgAGC Wisconsin (608) 221-3821

bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc. (608) 222-2247Ryan Serwe

Kraemer North America, LLC (608) 546-2311 x211

Jesse Houle jhoule@beson-houle.comBeson and Houle (920) 979-2914

Barricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.com

Drax Inc
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Contract 9377

5600 Municipal St

Schofield, WI 54476-4321

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

3570 Pioneer Rd

Verona, WI 53593-9760

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

4158 Musgrove Dr

Florence, AL 35630-6396

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

1794 Schuster Rd

Oregon, WI 53575-2233

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

700 Eagle Nest Blvd.

Rothschild, WI 54474

N6W23673 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha, WI 53188-1741

Jon Loger jloger@olsontoon.comOlson Toon (608) 827-9401

112
erobinson@zenithtechinc.comZenith Tech Inc. (262) 524-1864Eric Robinson

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Brian Drager briand@slunderground.net

North America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Janice Ryan

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.com

Tiare Penrose norcon@norconcorp.comNorcon Corporation (715) 359-5808

Patrick Mooney patm@proshotconcrete.comProshot Concrete, Inc. (256) 764-5941 x20

Joel 
Christopherson jchristopherson@walbecgroup.comZenith Tech Inc. (715) 610-4010

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

S & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

matt kirt southernwiconstruction@gmail.comSouthern WIsconsin 
Construction (608) 295-7471

dustin@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071Dustin Bittner

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me
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